
Hickory Hornet Stadium Turf Installation 

HHSDR ARCHITECTS / ENGINEERS  

40 SHENANGO AVENUE, SHARON, PA    16146-1502 

201 CENTURY BUILDING, 130 7TH STREET, PITTSBURGH, PA   15222-3413 

724.981.8820 SHARON 800.447.3799  412.281.2280 PITTSBURGH 

FGARGIULO@HHSDR.COM             ADOMETAKIS@HHSDR.COM 

HERMITAGE SCHOOL          

DISTRICT 

411 NORTH HERMITAGE ROAD 

HERMITAGE, PA  16148-3316 

 

DR. DANIEL J. BELL,  

SUPERINTENDENT, 724.981.8750 

 

BID:         APRIL 14, 2010 

COMPLETED:  AUGUST 2010 

 

CONSTRUCTION COST: 

$ 749,908 (6 CHANGE ORDERS 

FOR A NET DEDUCT OF $49,857) 

Project scope included the 
design and construction   
administration of a new    
artificial turf field installation 
for football and soccer. 
 

The new turf replaced 
the existing natural grass 
field built over an       
obsolete drainage sys-
tem. 

 

The existing high jump 
area remained.  A new 
pole vault runway and 
landing pad was added. 

 

The  des ign  work        
included supplemental 
drainage    system over 
the existing in-place  
system, and other storm  
water management im-
provements. 

© 2012 by HHSDR, Inc. (#3624)  

Client since 1960. 




